W e b :  w w w . c r o m p t o n - i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m  •  E m a i l :  c r o m p t o n . i n f o @ t y c o e l e c t r o n i c s . c o m 2 0 0 2
Shunts
Specification
Ratings
model: 871 10 - 150A
872 151 - 600A
873 601 - 1200A
Accuracy class: 0.5 (0.25 USA)

0.002% per 1°C
High overload withstand
ABS American Bureau of
Shipping Approved
Lightweight Shunts
870 Series
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
W e b :  w w w . c r o m p t o n - i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m  •  E m a i l :  c r o m p t o n . i n f o @ t y c o e l e c t r o n i c s . c o m 2 0 0 2
Shunts
Lightweight Shunts
870 Series
MIL specification Current Rating Catalogue N°
Type Designation (Amperes)
Model 871  50mV
MSA100 10 871-92VU-MTEC
MSA150 15 871-92VU-NDEC
MSA200 20 871-92VU-NGEC
MSA300 30 871-92VU-NLEC
MSA500 50 871-92VU-NTEC
NIL 60 871-92VU-NWEC
MSA750 75 871-92VU-PBEC
MSA800 80 871-92VU-PDEC
MSA850 85 871-92VU-PFEC
MSA101 100 871-92VU-PKEC
MSA151 150 871-92VU-PZEC
Model 872  50mV
MSB171 170 872-92VU-RDEC
NIL 175 872-92VU-REEC
MSB201 200 872-92VU-RLEC
MSB251 250 872-92VU-RSEC
MSB301 300 872-92VU-RXEC
MSB401 400 872-92VU-SCEC
MSB451 450 872-92VU-SDEC
MSB501 500 872-92VU-SFEC
MSB601 600 872-92VU-SJEC
Model 873  50mV
MSC801 800 873-92VU-SNEC
MSC102 1000 873-92VU-SSEC
MSC122 1200 873-92VU-SUEC
Dimensions
Model 871 Model 872 Model 873